
1  Halo Halo Sluggers

2  Team Carey

3  Aguliar & Sons

4  The Jacks

5  Free Agents

DATE HOME VISITOR TIME    FIELD

Wednesday June 21 Halo Halo Sluggers vs The Jacks 7:00 PM Bayside Field #2

" " Team Carey vs Aguliar & Sons 8:05 PM Bayside Field #2

Wednesday June 28 Free Agents vs The Jacks 7:00 PM Bayside Field #2

" " Halo Halo Sluggers vs Aguliar & Sons 8:05 PM Bayside Field #2

Wednesday July 5 Team Carey vs Free Agents 7:00 PM Bayside Field #2

" " Aguliar & Sons vs The Jacks 8:05 PM Bayside Field #2

Wednesday July 12 Free Agents vs Aguliar & Sons 7:00 PM Bayside Field #2

" " Halo Halo Sluggers vs Team Carey 8:05 PM Bayside Field #2

Wednesday July 19 The Jacks vs Team Carey 7:00 PM Bayside Field #2

" " Free Agents vs Halo Halo Sluggers 8:05 PM Bayside Field #2

Wednesday July 26 Aguliar & Sons vs Team Carey 7:00 PM Bayside Field #2

" " The Jacks vs Halo Halo Sluggers 8:05 PM Bayside Field #2

Wednesday Aug 2 Team Carey vs Halo Halo Sluggers 7:00 PM Bayside Field #2

" " Aguliar & Sons vs Free Agents 8:05 PM Bayside Field #2

Wednesday Aug 9 Halo Halo Sluggers vs Free Agents 7:00 PM Bayside Field #2

" " Team Carey vs The Jacks 8:05 PM Bayside Field #2

" " The Jacks vs Aguliar & Sons 9:10 PM Bayside Field #2

Wednesday Aug 16 Aguliar & Sons vs Halo Halo Sluggers 7:00 PM Bayside Field #2

" " The Jacks vs Free Agents 8:05 PM Bayside Field #2

" " Free Agents vs Team Carey 9:10 PM Bayside Field #2

Wednesday Aug 23 (1) Aguliar & Sons(5) vs Team Carey (14) 7:00 PM Bayside Field #2

" " (2) The Jacks (6) vs Free Agents (3) 8:05 PM Bayside Field #2

" " (3) The Jacks (7) vs Team Carey (5) 9:10 PM Bayside Field #2

   * For further information, contact League Director at 650-558-7312

  ** Schedules, Standings & Stats at www.BayAreaStats.com  

Championship Game

Burlingame Recreation Department

2023 Summer Softball Leagues

Coed League Schedule
TEAMS

  { ALL GAMES AT BAYSIDE #2}

PLAYOFFS


